www.sab-cable. com
HARNESSED
KOAX BNC CABLES
www.sab-cables. com
HARNESSED
KOAX BNC CABLES
2
Ø

Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -55/+250 °C
Oil resistance:           very good
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●      low noise
                       ●      temperature resistant up to +250 °C
                       ●      oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S3620-4020-00100              100
HAR N E S S E D KOAX B N C CAB LE S
LOW NOISE COAXIAL CABLE
with BNC male and female connector

Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -55/+250 °C
Oil resistance:           very good
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●      low noise
                       ●      temperature resistant up to +250 °C
                       ●      oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S3620-4023-00100              100
HAR N E S S E D KOAX B N C CAB LE S
LOW NOISE COAXIAL CABLE
with BNC male connector at both sides

voltage:                     900 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+90 °C (+125 °C / 2500h)
Oil resistance:           very good - TMPU acc. to EN50363-10-2
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●      easy handling
                       ●      mechanically very rugged
                       ●      space-saving
                       ●       +125 °C / 2500h
Configuration example:
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S3600-4089-00200             200
HAR N E S S E D KOAX B N C CAB LE S
COAXIAL CONNECTING CABLE RG 316 - 8-PLUG
with BNC male and female connectors 50 Ω

voltage:                     900 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+90 °C (+125 °C / 2500h)
Oil resistance:           very good - TMPU acc. to EN50363-10-2
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●      easy handling
                       ●      mechanically very rugged
                       ●      space-saving
                       ●       +125 °C / 2500h
Configuration example:
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S3600-4073-01500            1500
HAR N E S S E D KOAX B N C CAB LE S
COAXIAL CONNECTING CABLE RG 316 - 16-PLUG
with BNC male and female connectors 50 Ω
BNC male connector,

bending radius:         10 x d
Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+70 °C
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       Microdot connector
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●      low noise
                       ●      temperature resistant up to +250 °C
                       ●      oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S3620-4016-00300             300
HAR N E S S E D KOAX B N C CAB LE S
COAXIAL CONNECTING CABLE
with BNC male connector and Microdot connector
Microdot connector